MID ESSEX ANGLICAN ACADEMY TRUST (MEAAT)

Register of Members, Trustees and Local Governors - Mountnessing Primary School

2024-2025
Date of _
Role Title Forename Surname ) Date term ends Appointing Body
Appointment
Member Mr Andrew Barton 01/06/2013 Appointed by the Parochial Church Council of the Ecclesiastical Parish of St. Mary's Shenfield
Member Mr Dean Moran 23/07/2018 Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Member Reverend Darren Barlow 21/01/2024 Ex-officio by virtue of office as Incumbent
Member The Chelmsford Diocess Educational Trust (acting corporately by hand of one of its directors)

Chair of Trustees
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

CEO and Trustee
Chief Financal Officer

Local Governor
Local Governor
Local Governor
Chair of Governors
Local Governor
Local Governor
Local Governor
Local Governor
Local Governor

Mr Andrew
Mr David

Mr David

Mrs Stephanie
Mrs Jennifer
Mrs Pauline
Mrs Laura

Mr Likhon
Mrs Sally

Mrs Melanie
Mr John

Mrs Stephanie
Mrs Annie

Mr Timothy
Mrs Alice

Mrs Holly

Mrs Lucia

Mr Nawaz
Miss Yusum

Barton

Bryant
Churchill
Hedley-Barnes
Whitwam
Drew

Parker
Muhammad
Taggart
Willson

Dorrington
Hedley-Barnes
I'Anson

Lee

Murray
Obank
Possamai
Mohamed
Chau

18/11/2013
05/09/2021
01/04/2020
05/12/2022
04/07/2022
23/01/2024
21/01/2025
26/01/2025
01/09/2014
30/11/2015

01/05/2022
05/12/2022
01/05/2022
16/10/2019
08/02/2022
01/05/2018
12/04/2021
10/02/2023
24/04/2024

21/04/2027
04/09/2025
31/03/2024
04/12/2026
03/07/2026
22/01/2028
20/01/2029
25/01/2029

30/04/2026
04/12/2026
30/04/2026

07/02/2026
11/04/2025

09/02/2027
23/04/2028

Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Appointed by academy members

Appointed by academy members

Appointed by academy members

Appointed by academy members

Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal
Trust Business Manager

Appointed by Trust / Elected by Local Governors
Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Ex-officio by virtue of office as Incumbent
Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal
Elected by parents

Elected by parents

Elected by parents




