MID ESSEX ANGLICAN ACADEMY TRUST (MEAAT)

Register of Members, Trustees and Local Governors - Mountnessing Primary School

2024-2025

Title	Forename	Surname	Date of Appointment	Date term ends	Appointing Body
Mr	Andrew	Barton	01/06/2013		Appointed by the Parochial Church Council of the Ecclesiastical Parish of St. Mary's Shenfield
Mr	Dean	Moran	23/07/2018		Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Reverend	Darren	Barlow	21/01/2024		Ex-officio by virtue of office as Incumbent
The Chelmsford Diocess Educational Trust (acting corporately by hand of one of its directors)					
Mr	Andrew	Barton	18/11/2013	21/04/2027	Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Mr	David	Bryant	05/09/2021	04/09/2025	Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Mr	David	Churchill	01/04/2020	31/03/2024	Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Mrs	Stephanie	Hedley-Barnes	05/12/2022	04/12/2026	Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Mrs	Jennifer	Whitwam	04/07/2022	03/07/2026	Appointed by academy members
Mrs	Pauline	Drew	23/01/2024	22/01/2028	Appointed by academy members
Mrs	Laura	Parker	21/01/2025	20/01/2029	Appointed by academy members
Mr	Likhon	Muhammad	26/01/2025	25/01/2029	Appointed by academy members
Mrs	Sally	Taggart	01/09/2014		Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal
Mrs	Melanie	Willson	30/11/2015		Trust Business Manager
Mr	John	Dorrington	01/05/2022	30/04/2026	Appointed by Trust / Elected by Local Governors
Mrs	Stephanie	Hedley-Barnes	05/12/2022	04/12/2026	Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Mrs	Annie	l'Anson	01/05/2022	30/04/2026	Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Mr	Timothy	Lee	16/10/2019		Ex-officio by virtue of office as Incumbent
Mrs	Alice	Murray	08/02/2022	07/02/2026	Nominated by other body and appointed by GB
Mrs	Holly	Obank	01/05/2018		Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal
Mrs	Lucia	Possamai	12/04/2021	11/04/2025	Elected by parents
Mr	Nawaz	Mohamed	10/02/2023	09/02/2027	Elected by parents
Miss	Yusum	Chau	24/04/2024	23/04/2028	Elected by parents
	Mr Mr Reverend The Chelms Mr Mr Mr Mrs Mrs Mrs Mrs Mrs Mrs Mrs M	Mr Andrew Mr Dean Reverend Darren The Chelmsford Diocess Edu Mr Andrew Mr David Mr David Mrs Stephanie Mrs Jennifer Mrs Pauline Mrs Laura Mr Likhon Mrs Sally Mrs Melanie Mr John Mrs Stephanie Mr Timothy Mrs Alice Mrs Holly Mrs Lucia Mr Nawaz	Mr Andrew Barton Mr Dean Moran Reverend Darren Barlow The Chelmsford Diocess Educational Trust (actir Mr Andrew Barton Mr David Bryant Mr David Churchill Mrs Stephanie Hedley-Barnes Mrs Jennifer Whitwam Mrs Pauline Drew Mrs Laura Parker Mr Likhon Muhammad Mrs Sally Taggart Mrs Melanie Willson Mr John Dorrington Mrs Stephanie Hedley-Barnes Mrs Annie I'Anson Mr Timothy Lee Mrs Alice Murray Mrs Holly Obank Mrs Lucia Possamai Mr Nawaz Mohamed	Title Forename Surname Mr Andrew Barton 01/06/2013 Mr Dean Moran 23/07/2018 Reverend Darren Barlow 21/01/2024 The Chelmsford Diocess Educational Trust (acting corporately by hard Mr Mr Andrew Barton 18/11/2013 Mr David Bryant 05/09/2021 Mr David Churchill 01/04/2020 Mrs Stephanie Hedley-Barnes 05/12/2022 Mrs Jennifer Whitwam 04/07/2022 Mrs Pauline Drew 23/01/2024 Mrs Pauline Drew 23/01/2024 Mrs Laura Parker 21/01/2025 Mr Likhon Muhammad 26/01/2025 Mrs Sally Taggart 01/09/2014 Mrs Melanie Willson 30/11/2015 Mr John Dorrington 01/05/2022 Mrs Annie I'Anson </td <td>Mr Andrew Barton 01/06/2013 Mr Dean Moran 23/07/2018 Reverend Darren Barlow 21/01/2024 The Chelmsford Diocess Educational Trust (acting corporately by hand of one of its director Mr Andrew Barton 18/11/2013 21/04/2027 Mr David Bryant 05/09/2021 04/09/2025 Mr David Churchill 01/04/2020 31/03/2024 Mrs Stephanie Hedley-Barnes 05/12/2022 04/12/2026 Mrs Jennifer Whitwam 04/07/2022 03/07/2026 Mrs Pauline Drew 23/01/2024 22/01/2028 Mrs Laura Parker 21/01/2025 20/01/2029 Mr Likhon Muhammad 26/01/2025 25/01/2029 Mrs Sally Taggart 01/09/2014 Mrs Melanie Willson 30/11/2015 Mr John Dorrington 01/05/2022 30/04/2026 Mr</td>	Mr Andrew Barton 01/06/2013 Mr Dean Moran 23/07/2018 Reverend Darren Barlow 21/01/2024 The Chelmsford Diocess Educational Trust (acting corporately by hand of one of its director Mr Andrew Barton 18/11/2013 21/04/2027 Mr David Bryant 05/09/2021 04/09/2025 Mr David Churchill 01/04/2020 31/03/2024 Mrs Stephanie Hedley-Barnes 05/12/2022 04/12/2026 Mrs Jennifer Whitwam 04/07/2022 03/07/2026 Mrs Pauline Drew 23/01/2024 22/01/2028 Mrs Laura Parker 21/01/2025 20/01/2029 Mr Likhon Muhammad 26/01/2025 25/01/2029 Mrs Sally Taggart 01/09/2014 Mrs Melanie Willson 30/11/2015 Mr John Dorrington 01/05/2022 30/04/2026 Mr